17t
17t
17t
20
21
22t
22t
24
25t
25t
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36t
36t
38
39
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Air Capitol Doubles

Doubles

Teams
Dustin Collins / Brandon Collins
Justin Meagher / Tony Hull
Blake Demore / Spencer Robarge
Madison Janack / Packy Hanrahan
Blake Demore / Wes Edwards
Clint Owens / Eric Bell
Trevor Baumgartner / Dylan Burns
Cole Munley / Cory Clausing
Kelly Bonta / Preston Unruh
Brandon Bonta / Packy Hanrahan
Tony Andreatta / Alex George
Francis Ohnmacht / Raif Terry
Dylan Burns / James Dutcher
Bryce Powell / Derek Lewis
Jared Roberts / Connor Egan
Justin Crumley / Alex George
Eric Carter / Troy Lewis
TJ Rock / Spencer Robarge
Zach Leshikar / Brandon Collins
Derek Lewis / Blake Demore
Kelly Machacek / Nathan Brooks
Randy Schoenhofer / JD Ballard
Jordan Parkhurst / Chris Westerburg
Blake Evans / James Hoff
Cory Clausing / Jayson Palacios
Kelly Bonta / Preston Unruh
Christopher McGrew / Mike Bryant
Tony Andreatta / Chris Albright
Ramon Hill / Rylind Griffen
Derek Hartnell / Justin Crumley
TJ Rock / Chasten Pojas
Austin Robinson / Austin Strack
Brandon Collins / Gabe Alvarez
Ryan Barnes / Jared Roberts
Justin Pechanec / Conor Hare
Clint Owens / Eric Bell
Spencer Robarge / Jared Roberts
Troy Lewis / Eric Carter
Justin Hromek / Jerod Hromek
Alvin Bryant / Mike Bryant

1
484
483
521
503
537
453
506
502
481
471
465
473
482
507
493
483
385
478
510
506
460
362
438
468
500
512
459
425
459
491
440
447
392
492
473
446
420
374
441
385

2
543
488
504
508
496
536
516
432
467
558
454
430
470
391
447
446
423
427
431
474
467
437
502
525
459
476
423
480
377
486
505
423
506
466
354
498
513
438
505
398

3 ScratchTotal

458
454
513
448
494
431
491
527
547
460
527
464
497
506
498
509
399
554
452
468
460
501
501
438
441
460
434
454
473
445
488
408
465
455
554
385
474
351
467
407

1485 1551
1425 1
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Air Capitol Doubles

Chasten Pojas / Spencer Robarge
Derek Lewis / Wes Edwards
Chris Upton / Anthony Lockwood
Packy Hanrahan / Ryan Barnes
Jamel Gunther / Caleb Limes
Zach McGill / Jimbo Thompson
Kyle Clare / Cody Hubbard

Sarah Moon / Patrick Dimitt
Brenden Williams / Chris Albright
Ty'Un Mattison / Jamal Gunther
Zach McGill / Caleb Limes

Ryen Ingrem / Bryce Powell
Andy Sykes / Francois Lavioe
Alex George / Tyler Synovec
Justin Hromek / Colton Ruscetti
Connor Egan / Tyler Synovec
Peyton Montgomery / Jayson Palacios
Bill McCormack / Kevin Hess
Austin Robinson / Austin Strack
Josh Furr / Tracey Hill

Gabe Alvarez / Chasten Pojas
Justin Meagher / Parker Tippin
Josh Furr / Tracey Hill

Roy McCoy / Mike Strack

Ryan Bordewick / Tyler Newman
Kelly Machaeck / William Day
Will Barnes / Packy Hanrahan
Justin Zwaschka / Jared Hromek
Jason Powers / Kaleb Moore

Josh Nyberg / Jimbo Thompson
Bryce Moore / Vthoon Thanasouk
Silas Limas / Cooper Watkins
Tyler Kemp / Kelly Bonta

462
460
395
476
466
423
409
429
437
430
440
434
415
441
458
471
491
396
404
395
475
439
385
380
423
441
416
474
415
471
405
424
444

Trevor Baumgartner / Anthony Lockwood 410

Blake Demore / Connor Egan
Perry Williams / Ryan Hill

Jason Powers / Kaleb Moore
Robert Stevens / Rob Moore
Eddie Foster / Woody Woods

Bill McCormack / Kevin Hess
Tobias Wilson / Kendall Wilson
Eric Babcock / Phil Babcock
Justin Zwaschka / Colton Ruscetti

435
377
331
403
398
395
368
349
437

488
425
464
500
416
469
417
425
477
476
396
451
450
523
482
420
429
428
345
420
465
423
445
405
429
421
426
480
397
406
438
460
455
494
408
407
389
353
446
411
419
372
480

457
514
525
427
476
403
410
408
396
451
423
403
492
405
439
468
394
433
482
448
413
405
428
397
389
424
521
406
370
410
475
415
436
438
483
354
444
437
447
410
435
441
409
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Air Capitol Doubles

Brandon Nodland / Justin Meagher
TJ Rock / Gabe Alvarez

Colton Ruscetti / Jerod Hromek
Brenden Williams / Tim Wells
Clayton Ouellette / Colton MacArthur
Jayson Palacios / Cooper Watkins
Brenden Williams / Tony Andreatta
Keith Schneider / Tony Chereck
Ryan Schippers / Tony Hull

Keith Schneider / James Hoff

Jayson Palacios / Evan Guoladdle
Nicole Loeffler / Ryan Schippers
Nathan Linder / Evan Guoladdle
Jamel Gunther / Jacob White

Ty'Un Mattison / Ryan Hill

Christi Heatly / Rick Heatly

Anthony Lockwood / James Dutcher
Connor Hare / Ashley Brooks

Tony Clasen / Timothy Lindsey
Daniel Johnico / Fatima Johnico
Keith Schneider / Blake Evans

Chris Westerburg / Preston Unruh
Tommy Hightower / Jared Hightower
Tommy Hightower / Jared Hightower
Alex George / Chris Albright

Leon Larouche / Tim Wells

Damon Salazar / Chris Westerburg
Josh Furr / Tracey Hill

Josh Furr / Tracey Hill

Trent Zartman / Michael Strack
Eddie Foster / Woody Woods
Thomas Le / Son Duong

Tim Bevier / Kevin Hess

Jonathon Haws / Dylan Burns
Tommy Hightower / Jared Hightower
Brandon Bonta / Gabe Alvarez

Blake Evans / Tony Chereck

Hunter Bennett / Tyler Newman
Tommy Hightower / Jared Hightower
Brian Ezell / William Boucher

Jacob White / Justin Meagher

Phi Anh Nguyen / Tommy Le

Daniel Johnico / Fatima Johnico
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Standings available at

Air Capitol Doubles

Jacob Cline / Jerry Cline 393
Jose Estrada / Andy Crouch 333
Silas Limas / Chasten Pojas 322
Parker Tippen / Tim Wells 385
Ty'Un Mattison / Ryan Hill 380
Tyler Synovec / Jared Roberts 367
Justin Pechanec / Cooper Watkins 401
Justin Crumley / Brent Bowers 364
JD Ballard / Trent Zartman 360
John Ta / Cuong Ta 361
Cole Munley / Cooper Watkins 370
Perry Williams / Ryan Hill 339
Francois Lavoie / Brent Bowers 370
Tim Bevier / Kevin Hess 378
Hunter Bennett / Evan Guoladdle 477
Cade Liby / Jerod Hromek 430
Evan Guoladdle / Josh Rutledge 375
Tony Chereck / James Hoff 324
Sam Goebel / Parker Tippin 425
Kyle Clare / Fatima Johnico 279
Roy McCoy / Jeff Marquez 345
Jose Estrada / Andy Crouch 358
Gary Carter / Eric T Carter 258
Rob Moore / Rob Stevens 339
Devon Urbano / Caleb Limes 315
Shannon Long / Ryan Crippen 326
Scott White / Frankie Lichtlin 275
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